

EX. CIVIL 616/23
BHAWANA AND ORS. VS. UNION OF INDIA (LAC-
1112/2016SANOTH)

24.05.2024

Present: None for the DH.
None for JD-1/UOI.
Counsel for JD-2/DDA.
Sh. Rajbir Singh, Consultant on behalf of DDA
Sh. Shankar Raikwar, DEO on behalf of LAC.

Heard. Record perused.

DH is directed to file certified copy of judgment u/s
30-31 of LA Act on or before next date of hearing.

Now to come up on 20.09.2024 for further
proceedings, as per law.

(Deepak Dabas)
DJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/24.05.2024